3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON'ALL ¥IGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
e PART REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE e AL e L
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED bsocreors | BH | TE
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- | 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2266031-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266031-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2266031-4 : : : o p - p o b o) 21199572 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : i N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1257
2266031-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266031-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - —— l - 2&22221 EH;HS?S&EEDWSUW gig
SMMEACRHTANAIPCPALLICFAETEODR gl?éiiil 1338685- | 85212222?54 21196531 : : B R . o ) LA AR TERD 1248
cebolIs g PR CRIMPHELGHT ADJUST LAT%F%TEA PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 2063440- 1 - l - l l l f”ﬁ;ji; gégm PégMpRgggmN gjg
SERVO - - - - - - - - P - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
200318 g NON-CRIMP HETGRT ADJUST | N LATCH PLATE i i : ; ; ; i “ [ [0 [ [0 [ 1| 2119082-8  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |2 44
66031 -1 A “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B T T T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
P P ) RV ool NG KT - - - - - - - - YNEEEEEEEEERE 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
B T N T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- -2 271 -1- 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - - 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULF 1238
CRIMP SITZE TYPE B T e 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
WIRE |1 27 mm [ 050] F - - 1 1 - - 1901094-3 SPACER, FEEDER 1198
INSUL | 7.40 mm [.055] F -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () B T N T 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166l
408-10389 - |REF|REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - - - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
- -] - 2119799-1  |[HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - EFIREF T~ |~ | SEE NOTE 4 [WEMORY CHIP PROGRAWMED T35
TERMINAL NAME: JST PH CONNECTOR - -] | - | - 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —T INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE aanEEEEERE 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
1 60-2.20 mm [.063-. 087 IN] 0 00-1 04 mm [.000-.041 INJ - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
TERMINAL NONE ] ] B T N T 1-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
APPL I Cm ON B T N T 5-547505-2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 177
SPECIFICATION - - : B T N R 854769-4  |HOLDER, INS 174
B T N T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
TERMINALS APPLIED B 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
TE TERMINAL JST  TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL ol 212712712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
21133781 SPH-001T-P0.5C BN T R R 2119793-1  |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
N - 3] -3 313 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
B T N T 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 W W W W 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 158
ST7F =) S o o T T [T 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 156
mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING ’
T S 8710 05 T 0345 00 T - a4l 4] 4 2168400-1 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 |54
- - -T2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- - - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
- - - - 2119653-1 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1 47
B T N T 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF | 46
*WARN I NG - - 1 1 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
AR ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 T0O S L I R c019383- 1 |SCR, BHSC, Rofts (M8 X ¢v) 14
A | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS IR R T BT R R Lt T R e e L L gg
ARECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N T T T19644-1  |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N I T N R 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 1737
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N N O 2119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 1 2-1152356-0 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1 34
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - ‘ ’ ’ ’ ’ 0195650 SR, BHSC, Hofs (M4 % 20) : 32
NSSEMBLY  SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER . B T T T 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
MECHANICAL FEED WITHH“SMART APPUCATOS“ CON\/ERSION: 8§-2266031-4 - 1 1 1 1 1 1320908-3 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 30
DIEUALLE T EED VLD CSELRL LT, COMERSION & Zpieny O s ol siane o 25
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266031-6 B T T 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 13209282 > [H1P OUIDE : 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S LA N N N R I 2168083-2 | S5CR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 247 - | | | | | L. L -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITE-MS 31 & 242, ! ; | | | | | 119535 oIRIPPER, SIDE FEED : 19
B T N T 2119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 13
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. B T N R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2L
A MAGNET, ITEM Te6 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1 - | | | | | 1235688, -4 > 1OF, SHEAR |
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - T T 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/N CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N ] 1992000 | [TLOATING STLAR, L ONT .
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | | | | 1216351787 ANVIL, COMBINATION : 8
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - } - - - - B ) |
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET R c1 1975070 |DLPALOS0R, JHLAR >
A TR B T N T 2-238011-0 |[BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ﬁ N L ] 5-2119582-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B T N R 455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
SEHOVE LTEn |3 ADATACH 10 THE LOCATION O TuE shck 1 N o T resvses T et wiie |
INFORMATION. 77 -7 -6 |-5]-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
@ WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T P R R AR e o TTSEP20T3 = o
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4. 93, T —] TE ot oura. B 111053608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD TTSEP2013 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC YERSION SN e e Ocsan Side Feee
| PLC +0.5 App\\C(ﬁOf
S h me O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @gég‘rEEE %éjgw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e s — T 01| 00778 (Co226603 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T 7R DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
—==—1.47£0.50
[0.0568+0.019]
s JREF

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

\LW

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

N\
o9 REF REF
CAM POST T ITONS N
c;r———l
)
FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL
ol | oW T1SLPeol3 G—" TE Connectivit
X. /ZHAQ y
W?ELMN ITSEP20T3 C%%%D 7/Z§§/ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 1T1TSEP2013 [NaME ‘
/& T L /& ?ﬁ T J <: \/ { F% ES I <i> ?ﬁ mm e . P&ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ& Ocean Side fFeed
0 Applicator
I PLC +0.5
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 ‘@}{::]fﬁﬁ 500013 RPPLICATION SPEC )
— AOmm STROKE . . . 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED PATERTAL PN VETGRT A 00779 (C=2266031
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVA
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE SN APVE
PACTIFIC VERSION iR APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799- 1 2063440- 1
2-2266031-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2266031-51] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2266031-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - w w w A RTErE TNE ADIUST TERD ASH PACIFIC STIE 35
2-2266031-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 8-2266031-51] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - R - 9640 SUSH ROD. ATR FELD 550
iﬁiiiwﬂiatﬁizgﬁ% gl?éiiil 1338685~ 1 852?2§2§W54 2119653-2 : : : ] 7 alie S b, e, RISOR —
crechblsiey g PN CRIMERELGHRT ADJUST LATgiRngTEgAX PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440-1 - l l l l ;Wféééii SZDI“;MifMTﬁgiiiﬁum ADJUSTMENT gji
2-2266031-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
7-2266031-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ] - - - - - - - e\ - | | | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - -] 21195801 MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR DATA - - - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
CRIMP S17¢F TYPE - | -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
WIRE |[1.27 mm [.050] F - | -] - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
TNSUL 1720 mm T 0551 o - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
PPl ICATOR INSTRUCTLONS - | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
408-10380 L] - | REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - - 240638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- | | | 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 15?2
- - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
TERMINAL NAME: JST PH CONNECTOR - 4 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
= F - - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
w myaRgoi;ﬁEPO;fogﬁlNJ —F gé@SS;ﬁTéfin%A&ETEEAFﬁE?E - | w w 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |41
: : ' : : : : : - | | | 2119650-1 RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
XEEMM%ION NONE ] T T R 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SPECTFICATION - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
TERMINALS APPLIED - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TE TERMINAL JST  TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST  TERMINAL - | B} B} 1633743~ 1 SLRVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
5113378~ SPR-001T-P0 50 - | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- REF| - | - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (N
- | | | 1-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
- | | | 5-547505-2  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I
WIRE T CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT : | | | | et - e
size @ p=|mm 1nck] REFERENCE SETTING o N R BN T S R i AT A A %
0. 3omme 0.87+/-0.05 [.034+/-.002] 1.8 -l 2] 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
Zﬁl - 3] 3] 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |62
- - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- | | | 21028-2 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING .062 X .250 58
- - | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
*WARNING - -] 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO - o 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
(1) LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T e tesas Toise MiaReD T WiRE soTiswERT | 40
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T To9cT T TAPPL CATOR SHIN PACK 3
/\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS witL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. U 0 [0 1 | 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
- | | | 2-1752356-6 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY "2 12121 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC., RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 2161328-1 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T i i i 1320908-3  |SPACER. STRIP GUIDE 30
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O c119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | - | | | 455888 -3 SPACER. CRIMPER 2
A LS T AT g o o et T T Ta0vzs 2 Jswre ouroe 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266031-5 - | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 1°16028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N | W W W 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, STDE FEED 19
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 247 L | | | AL ot R .
: - | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN I O O B 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHCAR I
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S | | | e AR L O i~
T e Counter N | | | 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
| | | | | 1-1633778-7 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] - - - 7
N IS R A [T T[] ziiaveos {vermesson, swo 5
- | | | 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET N\l | | | | 5-2119582-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B T R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, I\ | W W W 1-1633588-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
%Efiggﬁ%g%ﬂéAEHE?%H1i?%i%ﬁ%ﬁ@éEETOPoEAiSD?%?ENM -77[-27|-25|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION s
" I R ey, SRR R TR CokTae e ARG SeSRiTaATIon [ o TTSEPCOTS — TE Connectivit
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH?EEQ?N HSEPEOWS :):) TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1”0573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD TTSEP2013 | NAME ‘
F) /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <j \/ EZ F% SS :{ <> %J mm L L ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
I PLC +0.5 App‘ \CQJfOf
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 % 5 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @‘E}% EEE gééj& APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES _— 01| 00778 [@o2266031 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 R A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPL

MECHANTCAL

~——1.4700
[0.05787]
('H’REFBW
\
[\\\L__;\\‘I')REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO
LATCH PLATE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

—  (30)rer
(KR

- U

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

;;r———}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T PR e T [ TTSEP20T3 ST ERs
CHK I1SEP20T3 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS TELBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD TTSEP2013 [NAME ‘
- L ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e tos Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @E}wc 10013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA 4- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT j A‘ 00779 @:2266031
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing  |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVA

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



